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Images Scoring 5 or Better or with Award  
1929 The Skerries Lighthouse 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
5712 Velo Retro 19   

Wray Douglas  
8475 Making a Splash 19   

Emma England  
6907 Snowboarder 19   

Bryan Averill  
3796 Rounding the Control Gate 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
9508 Winter Morning Llyn Gwynant 18   

Brian Sankey  
4341 Brace for Impact 17   

Ruth Holden  
7604 Peekaboo 17   

Emma England  
9160 Isobel Stockwell on Diamond Lil 17   

Howard Holden  
7772 Swan Vista 16   

Andrea Davies  
8895 Limely - On a damp track 16   

David Hoyle  
7247 Michael Rutter 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
3427 Past their best 16   

John Dodd  
6535 Lost in the mist 16   

Alma Sankey  
1567 Kingfisher - Nantwich Marina 16   

Pete Allcock  
256 Manx Rose 15   

Wray Douglas  
2861 Acknowledging the Rightaway 15   

Howard Holden  
6191 Well caught 15   

John Dodd  
1304 Puffins (Fratercula Arctica) 15   

Brian Sankey  
838 On Folkestone Beach 14   

Bryan Averill  
2161 Kristiansund Dusk 14   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
8239 Lakemore fountain 14   

David Westhead  
4883 Freshly squeezed 14   

David Westhead  
627 Grey Heron - Nantwich Marina 13   

Pete Allcock  
5430 Pas de Duck 13   

Ruth Holden  
2405 Glazier needed 12   

David Hoyle  
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Entrant Scores  

Alma Sankey Total: 16    
6535 Lost in the mist 16   

Andrea Davies Total: 16    
7772 Swan Vista 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 39    
1929 The Skerries Lighthouse 20   
3796 Rounding the Control Gate 19   

Brian Sankey Total: 33    
9508 Winter Morning Llyn Gwynant 18   
1304 Puffins (Fratercula Arctica) 15   

Bryan Averill Total: 33    
6907 Snowboarder 19   
838 On Folkestone Beach 14   

David Hoyle Total: 28    
8895 Limely - On a damp track 16   
2405 Glazier needed 12   

David Westhead Total: 28    
4883 Freshly squeezed 14   
8239 Lakemore fountain 14   

Emma England Total: 36    
8475 Making a Splash 19   
7604 Peekaboo 17   

Howard Holden Total: 32    
9160 Isobel Stockwell on Diamond Lil 17   
2861 Acknowledging the Rightaway 15   

John Dodd Total: 31    
3427 Past their best 16   
6191 Well caught 15   

Pete Allcock Total: 29    
1567 Kingfisher - Nantwich Marina 16   
627 Grey Heron - Nantwich Marina 13   

Ruth Holden Total: 30    
4341 Brace for Impact 17   
5430 Pas de Duck 13   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 30    
7247 Michael Rutter 16   
2161 Kristiansund Dusk 14   

Wray Douglas Total: 34    
5712 Velo Retro 19   
256 Manx Rose 15   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 14  
No. of Entries: 26  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 4 (15%) 5 (19%)  
 18: 1 (4%) 6 (23%)  
 17: 3 (12%) 9 (35%)  
 16: 6 (23%) 15 (58%)  
 15: 4 (15%) 19 (73%)  
 14: 4 (15%) 23 (88%)  
 13: 2 (8%) 25 (96%)  
 12: 1 (4%) 26 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 15.96  
 Total Marks: 415.0  
 Held back: 5 (19%)  
 Held images: #1929, #3796, #5712, #6907, #8475  

  


